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Tools for mMICRO mACHINING

www

SCAN TO VISIT
WEBSITE

or visit : www.axis-microtools.com

Tolerance:

Dia d <0.200 :-0.010/-0.025
Dia d 0.201 - 0.400 : -0.010 / -0.030
Dia d 0.401 - 12.00 : -0.010 / -0.050

ON REQUEST :

Inch Sizes / Special sizes

PACKING :
Single tool / pack

All Dimensions in mm otherwise
specified

1SO 9001
2008

CERTIFIED

TCocran
SuB

MICRO

0°

TINALOX
COAT COAT

®
Solid Carbide 2 Flute Tapered End Mill

TTEr]

XN BES

COPPER

CARBO
STEEL

Dia at Shoulder Total Shank
larger end Angle Length DJE]
]
b L D h6

0.20 30’ 0.80 0.21 9° 45 4.0
0.20 1° 0.80 0.23 9° 45 4.0
0.20 1°30' 0.80 0.24 9° 45 4.0
0.20 2° 0.80 0.26 9° 45 4.0
0.20 3° 0.80 0.28 9° 45 4.0
0.20 5° 0.80 0.34 9° 45 4.0
0.20 10° 0.80 0.48 - 45 4.0
0.30 30' 1.20 0.32 9° 45 4.0
0.30 1° 1.20 0.34 9° 45 4.0
0.30 1°30' 1.20 0.36 9° 45 4.0
0.30 2° 1.20 0.38 9° 45 4.0
0.30 3 1.20 043 9° 45 4.0
0.30 5° 1.20 0.51 9° 45 4.0
0.30 10° 1.20 0.72 - 45 4.0
0.40 30' 1.60 043 9° 45 4.0
0.40 1° 1.60 0.46 9° 45 4.0
0.40 1°30' 1.60 0.48 9° 45 4.0
0.40 2° 1.60 0.51 9° 45 4.0
0.40 ¥ 1.60 0.57 9° 45 4.0
0.40 5” 1.60 0.68 9° 45 4.0
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Tools for mMICRO mACHINING

www

SCAN TO VISIT
WEBSITE

or visit : www.axis-microtools.com

Tolerance:

Dia d <0.200
Dia d 0.201 - 0.400 : -0.010 / -0.030
Dia d 0.401 - 12.00 : -0.010 / -0.050

:-0.010/-0.025

ON REQUEST :

Inch Sizes / Special sizes

PACKING :
Single tool / pack

All Dimensions in mm otherwise
specified

1SO 9001
- =
CERTIFIED

10°
15°
20°
30'
1°
1°30'
90
30
4°
5e
6°
70
10°
15°
20°
30'
1°
1°30'
90
90
4°
5e
6°
7°
10°
15°
20°
30"
1°
1'30'
90
3°
4°
5°
6°
70

Dia at
larger end

0.96
0.53
0.57
0.60
0.64
0.71
0.78
0.85
0.92
0.99
1.21
1.57
1.96
0.63
0.67
0.70
0.74
0.81
0.88
0.95
1.02
1.09
1.31
1.67
2.06
0.73
0.77
0.80
0.84
0.91
0.98
1.05
1.12
1.19
1.41
1.77
2.16
0.85
0.90
0.96
1.01
1.11
1.21
1.32
1.43
1.54

Shoulder
Angle

16°
15°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9°
15°
15°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9
9°
9°

15°
15°
9°
9°
9°
9°
9
9°
9°
9°
9°

®
Solid Carbide 2 Flute Tapered End Mill

Total
Length
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
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A )/' N
. 'S Solid Carbide 2 Flute Tapered End Mill

o Taper Dia at Shoulder Total SIENTS
SCAN TO VISIT Angle EFL larger end Angle Length Dia
WEBSITE ___|__ 1 T

or visit : www.axis-microtools.com 0.80 10° 3.0 1.86 _ 45 4.0

0.80 15° 3.0 2.41 15° 45 4.0

0.80 20° 3.0 2.98 = 45 4.0

Tolerance: 0.90 30' 3.0 0.95 9° 45 4.0

B:g g 0.5011-0.400 | 0010101080 0.90 1° 3.0 1.00 o° 45 4.0

Dia d 0.401 - 12.00 : -0.010 / -0.050 0.90 1°30' 3.0 1.06 9° 45 4.0

0.90 2° 3.0 1.11 9° 45 4.0

0.90 3° 3.0 1.21 9° 45 4.0

0.90 4° 3.0 1.32 9° 45 4.0

0.90 5° 3.0 1.42 9° 45 4.0

0.90 6° 3.0 1.53 9° 45 4.0

0.90 7° 3.0 1.64 9° 45 4.0

0.90 10° 3.0 1.96 - 45 4.0

0.90 15° 3.0 2.51 15° 45 4.0

0.90 20° 3.0 3.08 9° 45 4.0

1.00 30' 4.0 1.07 9° 45 4.0

1.00 1° 4.0 1.14 9° 45 4.0

1.00 1'30' 4.0 1.21 9° 45 4.0

1.00 2° 4.0 1.28 9° 45 4.0

1.00 3° 4.0 1.42 9° 45 4.0

1.00 4° 4.0 1.56 9° 45 4.0

1.00 5° 4.0 1.70 9° 45 4.0

1.00 6° 4.0 1.84 9° 45 4.0

1.00 7° 4.0 1.98 9° 45 4.0

1.00 10° 4.0 2.41 - 45 4.0

1.00 15° 4.0 3.14 15° 50 6.0

1.00 20° 4.0 3.91 15° 50 6.0

1.50 30' 5.0 1.59 9° 45 4.0

1.50 1° 5.0 1.67 9° 45 4.0

1.50 1'30' 5.0 1.76 9° 45 4.0

1.50 2° 5.0 1.85 9° 45 4.0

1.50 3° 5.0 2.02 9° 45 4.0

1.50 4° 5.0 2.20 9° 45 4.0

1.50 58 5.0 2.37 9° 45 4.0

1.50 6° 5.0 2.55 9° 45 4.0

1.50 7° 5.0 2.73 9° 45 4.0

1.50 10° 5.0 3.26 - 45 4.0

1.50 15° 5.0 418 15° 50 6.0

1.50 20° 5.0 5.14 - 50 6.0

2.00 30' 6.0 210 9° 45 4.0

2.00 1° 6.0 2.21 9° 45 4.0

ON REQUEST : 2.00 1'30' 6.0 2.31 9° 45 4.0

Inch Sizes / Special sizes 200 90 6.0 241 9° 45 40

e 8 2.00 3° 6.0 262 9° 45 4.0
Single tool / pack

All Dimensions in mm otherwise 200 & 6.0 284 v 4 40

specified 2.00 5° 6.0 3.05 9° 45 4.0
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Tools for mICRO mACHINING
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SCAN TO VISIT
WEBSITE

or visit : www.axis-microtools.com

Tolerance:

Dia d <0.200 :-0.010/-0.025
Dia d 0.201 - 0.400 : -0.010 / -0.030
Dia d 0.401 - 12.00 : -0.010 / -0.050

ON REQUEST :
Inch Sizes / Special sizes

PACKING :
Single tool / pack

All Dimensions in mm otherwise
specified

1SO 9001
- =
CERTIFIED

10°
15°
20°
30'
10
1°30'
20
3°
4°
5°
6°
70
10°
15°
20°
30"
1°
1°30'
90
3°
4°
5o
6°
70
10°
15°
20°
30'
10
1°30'
2°
3°

Dia at
larger end

3.26
347
4.11
5.22
6.37
2.64
2.78
2.91
3.05
3.33
3.62
3.90
418
4.46
5.32
6.79
8.32
3.17
3.35
3.52
3.69
4.05
4.40
4.75
5.10
5.46
6.53
8.36
10.30
4.26
452

4.79
5.04

5.57
6.10
6.62
7.15
7.68
9.29
12.04
14.92
5.34
5.70
6.04
6.39
7.10

Shoulder
Angle

®
Solid Carbide 2 Flute Tapered End Mill

Total Shank
Length Dia
I
L D hé
45 4.0
45 4.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
45 4.0
50 4.0
50 4.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
60 8.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
60 8.0
70 10.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
50 6.0
55 6.0
55 6.0
55 6.0
55 6.0
60 8.0
80 12.0
80 12.0
55 6.0
55 6.0
55 6.0
55 6.0
55 6.0
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. 'S Solid Carbide 2 Flute Tapered End Mill

www

SCAN TO VISIT
WEBSITE

or visit : www.axis-microtools.com

Tolerance:

Dia d <0.200 :-0.010/-0.025
Dia d 0.201 - 0.400 : -0.010 / -0.030
Dia d 0.401 - 12.00 : -0.010 / -0.050

ON REQUEST :
Inch Sizes / Special sizes

PACKING :
Single tool / pack

All Dimensions in mm otherwise
specified

1SO 9001
2008

CERTIFIED

10°
30'
10
1°30'
90
3°
4°
5°
6°
70
10°
30'
1°
1°30'
90
30'
1°
1°30'
90
30
5°
30'
10
1°30'
90
3°
30'
T
90

Dia at Shoulder Total Shank
larger end Angle Length DJE]
I A R

L D h6

7.80 60 6.0
8.50 60 8.0
9.20 60 8.0
9.91 70 10.0
12.05 80 12.0
6.35 55 6.0
6.70 55 6.0
7.05 55 6.0
7.40 55 6.0
8.10 60 8.0
8.80 65 8.0
9.50 65 8.0
10.20 70 10.0
10.91 70 10.0
13.05 80 12.0
8.44 65 8.0
8.87 65 8.0
9.31 65 8.0
9.74 65 8.0
8.44 65 8.0
8.87 65 8.0
9.31 65 8.0
9.74 65 8.0
10.62 70 10.0
12.37 90 12.0
10.61 85 10.0
11.22 85 10.0
11.83 85 10.0
12.44 90 12.0
13.67 90 12.0
12.61 85 12.0
13.22 90 12.0
14.44 90 12.0
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